
Faculty Name School Role Email address
Fredrelette Pickett Principal fpickett@dadeschools.net

Marisol Garrido Assistant Principal mgarrido@dadeschools.net

Rachel Lara Principal’s Secretary rlara@dadeschools.net

Wendy Aleman Registrar waleman@dadechools.net

Lisa Buchanan Title I Community Liaison 333502@dadeschools.net

Sergio Macias Counselor 342116@dadeschools.net

Faculty Name Grade Level Email address
Aurora Rodriguez PreK arodriguezpr@dadeschools.net

Bahareh Charmi Kindergarten bahareh.charmi@dadeschools.net

Lanecia Thompson Kindergarten thoml42@dadeschools.net

Lorena Corea First lcorrea@dadeschools.net

Vinita Chakravarty First vchakravarty@dadeschools.net

Linda Deighan Second ldeighan@dadeschools.net

Tonya Barnes Second tbarnes@dadeschools.net

Rayda Rojas Third raydarojas@dadeschools.net

Miriam Pina Third mpina21@dadeschools.net

Zachary Tuttle Fourth 310406@dadeschools.net

Rosa Martelly Fourth rmmartelly@dadeschools.net

Mercy Aguayo Fifth maguayo@dadeschools.net

Monique Watson Fifth 334809@dadeschools.net

Maria Alonso Gifted 3-5 galonso@dadeschools.net

Lucia Beltran Middle School Civics/Electives  332448@dadeschools.net

Mercedes Cabrera Middle School Mathematics 307565@dadeschools.net

Eleanor Cohen Middle School Language Arts 160999@dadeschools.net

Esther Martinez Middle School U.S. History/Language Arts 118043@dadeschools.net

Anabel Basualdo Middle School Science/Science Magnet basualdo@dadeschools.net

Delrayshia Jean Baptiste IND K-5 bapdelr@dadeschools.net

Jose Trevino Suarez IND 6-7 327549@dadeschools.net

TBA SPED K-2

Lidia Rivera SPED 3-6 lidia.rivera@dadeschools.net

Maria Franco Spanish 342666@dadeschools.net

Priti Trehan PE

prititrehan@dadeschools.net

Jacqueline Lopez Dance 342592@dadeschools.net

Jade Arzu Dance jarzu@dadeschools.net

Yanelis Alfaro Reading Coach yanelisalfaro@dadeschools.net

Yaliesperanza Salazar Math Coach ysalazar@dadeschools.net

Phillip Green Middle School Science/Gifted/Media Center  philgreen@dadeschools.net

Jose Herrera Magnet Lead/ 6
th
 Grade Electives josherrera@dadeschools.net

Daisy Copeland Paraprofessional dbcopeland@dadeschools.net

Darlene Hosley Paraprofessional dholsey@dadeschools.net

Tammie Bostic Paraprofessional trbostic@dadeschools.net

Nicole Winkfield Paraprofessional nickiecole@dadeschools.net

Tracy Vickers Paraprofessional Tvickers@dadeschools.net

Candice Colebrook Paraprofessional candicec@dadeschools.net

Lizzie Morrell Security lmorrell@dadeschools.net

Octavis Harbin Security 340851@dadeschools.net

Rolando Cabeza Custodian 282835@dadeschools.net

Maritzabel Beltran Custodian 242925@dadeschools.net

Norman Copeland Custodian 334436@dadeschools.net

Tasha Hester Cafeteria Manager 219671@dadeschools.net


